
Tuesday, November 1 

Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce 
Hot Dog on Bun 

French Fries, Cole Slaw, Melon  
 

Wednesday, November 2 

Blueberry Topped Waffles 
Ham, Egg Cheese Croissant 

Hash Browned Potatoes, Steamed Carrots 
Orange Juice. Chocolate Chip Cookie  

 

Thursday, November 3 

Appetizer Platter w/ Goldfish 
Tuna Sandwich with Chips 

Tomato Soup. Steamed Carrots, Pears  
 

Friday, November 4 

Gill’s Fresh Pizza 
Turkey Club Panini 

Caesar Salad 
Glazed Carrots 

 

Monday, November 7 

Cheeseburger 
Hot Dog 

French Fries, Cole Slaw, Baked Beans, 
Sliced Fresh Watermelon  

 
 

Tuesday, November 8 

AVAILABLE DAILY 
 

Milk is served with all meals. 

We offer 1% and skim white along 

with fat free chocolate and 

strawberry. 

 

Fresh fruit option served daily.  

 

    Items on menu subject to change    

due to availability or price.  

This institution is an 

equal opportunity 

provider.  Menus are 

subject to change. 

Londonderry 

Middle 

School 

 

Wednesday, November 9 

Sal’s Square Pizza 
Pressed Turkey BLT Panini 

Caesar Salad, Sliced Cucumbers, Pears  
 

Thursday, November 10 

Appetizer Platter w/ Graham Crackers 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich w/ Tomato Soup 

Potato Smiles, Corn, Pears  
 

Friday, November 11 

 



Monday, November 14 

Chicken Tenders  
Chicken Parmesan Sandwich 

Baked Beans, Spicy Potato Wedges, 
Peaches  

 
Tuesday, November 15 

~!!~Fiesta Day~!!~ 
Make Your Own Burrito 
Choice Beef or Chicken 
Chicken Caesar Salad 

Rice, Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream, Corn, 
Orange Juice  

 
Wednesday, November 16 

Crispy Chicken Sandwich 
Tuna Melt with Chips 

Potato Salad, Sweet Potato Fries,  
Fresh Pears  

 
Thursday, November 17 

Cheese Tortellini with Homemade 
Marinara 

BBQ Pork Sandwich 
Sliced Cucumbers, Steamed Carrots. 

Chicken Noodle Soup, Strawberry Cup  
 

Friday, November 18 

 

Monday, November 21 

Chicken Nuggets 
Meatball Sub 

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce,  
Carrot Sticks w/ Dip, Raisins  

 

Tuesday, November 22 

Turkey Dinner, Garlic Mashed Potatoes,  
Butternut Squash, Corn, Dinner Roll 

Homemade Pumpkin Cookie  

 

Tuesday, 
 November 22 

Monday, November 28 

Popcorn Chicken w/Soft Pretzel 
Hot Dog on Roll 

Baked Beans, Caesar Salad, Raisins  
 

Tuesday, November 29 

Pizza Sticks with Marinara Sauce 
Buffalo Chicken Wrap 

French Fries, Pasta Salad, Fruit Cocktail  
 

Wednesday, November 30 

Cheese Quesadilla w/ Salsa 
Chicken Teriyaki Rice Bowl 

Grape Tomatoes, Sliced Fresh Cucumbers, 
Peaches, Brownie Cookie 


